hurkSPumpCatalog.com CALL 1-866-670-0533 ORDER ONLINE www.burksPumpCatalog.com

924 & 0
250 1-MOTORS o o)
m 4 — -
ol RPM&PHASE [ PART | HP [ FRAME = =,
z NUMBER SIZE =
589 OPEN DRIP PROOF % wn
© 0 ..
-U —
FOORPM | o | 5 | saam 7
g 21850 | 7 | 213Im '
iy (ODP) 0 S
ol O 3500 RPM 09906 5 | 1820m o o
§ Three Phase 09907 7% | 184IM -+ :
s | X (ODP) 09999 | 10 | 213IMm T N
% =
| P TOTALLY ENCLOSED 3
(@]
S 2 3500 RPM 09950 5 | 184M =
3 m Three Phase 09951 7% | 213IM le)
RN (TEFC) 20000 10 | 215IM
EXPLOSION PROOF
= . 3500 RPM 09954 5 | 184m
> | C Three Phase 09955 7% | 213IM
~1=Z (XP) 20001 10 | 2153M
(o]
Bl LY
= K
Ny
3 Q0
|2
SH 10
L] q
o m
g | =
a I
o
i
©
o
g
N
ol
N
m c
N
N
w
=l §>=
e o
> -]
H S
e c
s 3
£ ;
4 o
g ] m
(@]
[
N
w
a @
o]



http://burkspumpcatalog.com/pdfs

Auedwo) 0D aueI) v

1768-821 (L€6) :¥SN
SIW31LSAS ¥ SdINNd

£229-.5% (S06) repeued

86GE-GT9 (££6) :feuoneulalu]

ANVHO

31vda
39Vvd
ddSO NOILO3S

S0/¢

T9

SYMBOL PART QTY DESCRIPTION SYMBOL PART QTY DESCRIPTION
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
2 22063-C 1 Shaft Sleeve - Bronze DIFFERING PARTS FOR ALL BRONZE CONSTRUCTION
3 04236 1| Plug, 1/4-18 NPT - Bronze 8 09912-B 1 | Adapter - Bronze, 182-184JM Frames
4 01928 4 | Cap Screw, 3/8-16 x 1" Lg (09912 Adapter)
1-68-6 4 |cans 1/2-13 x 1%4" Lg (09920 Adat 09920-B 1 | Adapter - Bronze, 213-215JM Frames
5 1;5 2'3 5 M Naf 3/08rei/vé 183 x 1 Lg ( apter) *9 23123-A-1 1 | Casing Assy - Bronze wiBronze Wear Ring - 5 & 7%HP
R ut, Sle- 23123-A 1 | casing - Bronze
6 03075 8 | Stud, 3/8-16 x 13" Lg 12 03289 1 | Cap Screw, 3/8-16 x 1" Lg - Bronze
! 01609-A 8 [ Washer DIFFERING PARTS FOR ALL IRON CONSTRUCTION
8 09912 1 | Adapter - Iron, 182-184JM Frames > 22063-A 1 | Shaft Sleeve - SS
09920 1 | Adapter - Iron, 213-215JM Frames 3 04236-A 1 | Plug, 1/4-18 NPT - SS
9 ggiggl i gas!ng ﬁssy i :ron W{%r;";e Wear Ring, 5 & 7%£HP *9 23123-B-1 1 | Casing Assy - Iron wisteel Wear Ring - 5 & 7%2HP
asing Assy - lron, 10 26149 1 | Plug, 1-11% NPT, Sq Hd - Iron
10 02954 1 Plug 1-11% NPT, Sq Hd - Bronze 14 23265-A 1 | Wear Ring - Steel (23123-B-1 Casing Assy)
11 23014 1 | Key, 3/16 Sq x 1¥2" Lg 15 22105-A 1 | Washer - Steel, Impeller Retaining
12 01928-A 1 Cap Screw, 3/8-16 x 1" Lg - SS ** 17 20420-A-6.06 1 Impeller - Iron, 5HP
N R ooz | 1 [moeterpon e
13 22081 1 | O-Ring - Viton o mpetler - Iron,
22082 1 | O-Ring - Teflon
22093 1 | O-Ring - EPDM (*) Casing Assy includes Symbol 14.
- - 23270-1, -A-1, -B-1 (5 & 7¥2HP let i bli isti f
14 23265 1 | Wear Ring - Bronze (23123-1 Casing Assy) symbols 6, 9, 10 14(& 21 ¢HP) are complete casing assemblies consisting o
15 22105-C 1 | Washer - Bronze, Impeller Retaining 23270, -A (10HP) are complete casing assemblies consisting of symbols
22083 2 | O-Ring - Buna-N (Std) 6,9, 10 & 21.
16 22084 2 | O-Ring - Viton (**) Size suffixes same as standard bronze impellers.
22085 2 | O-Ring - Teflon
22094 2 O-Ring - EPDM
20420-6.06 1 | Impeller - Bronze, 5HP
17 09928-6.25 1 | Impeller - Bronze, 7%2HP
09929-6.25 1 | Impeller - Bronze, 10HP
22099 1 | O-Ring - Buna-N (Std)
18 23000 1 | O-Ring - Viton
23002 1 | O-Ring - Teflon
23001 1 O-Ring - EPDM
09917 1 | Mechanical Seal - Buna-N (Std)
19 09926 1 | Mecahnical Seal - Viton
21271 1 | Mechanical Seal - EPDM
20 09918 1 | Slinger Washer
21 00127 2 | Plug, Sq Hd - Iron

BurksPumpCatalog.com

CALL 1-866-670-0533
ORDER ONLINE www.burksPumpCatalog.com

Buiwiid-}|es - sjebnjua)d

woo'sdwndauelo mmm

'S9119S

C-99OM


http://burkspumpcatalog.com/pdfs



